Nome

LEILA APARECIDA DO NASCIMENTO DINIZ
ANDREIA SILVA ALVES SOUZA
Disolene Alzira Uchoa Carvalho
MERIELLE CAETANO DE SOUZA MIZURINE
VALERIA DA CONCEIQAO LEITE DA CRUZ
MARCIA DANYELLE RIBEIRO BERNARDES
Iranete Sousa lima
CRISTIANE MAZZELLI ROMEIRO
LUCE CLEIDE LEITE BARBOSA
IGOR MAURO DE SOUZA SILVA

GLECIANE CEZARIO DOS SANTOS
LIDIANE NUNES PEREIRA SILVA
SARAH RIBEIRO DE AZEVEDO LIMA
LEODINA MARIA DE PAULA
viviane carvalho dos santos

Cargo

COORDENADOR NIVEL SUPERIOR PCF
COORDENADOR NiVEL SUPERIOR PCF
COORDENADOR NiVEL SUPERIOR PCF
COORDENADOR NIVEL SUPERIOR PCF
COORDENADOR NIVEL SUPERIOR PCF
COORDENADOR NIVEL SUPERIOR PCF
COORDENADOR NiVEL SUPERIOR PCF
COORDENADOR NiVEL SUPERIOR PCF
COORDENADOR NIVEL SUPERIOR PCF
COORDENADOR NIVEL SUPERIOR PCF

VISITADOR SOCIAL PCF
VISITADOR SOCIAL PCF
VISITADOR SOCIAL PCF
VISITADOR SOCIAL PCF
VISITADOR SOCIAL PCF

Tipo de Classificacédo

Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final

Final
Final
Final
Final
Final

Nota

8.0
8.0
7.5
7.5
7.5
6.5
55
55
55
5.5

7.0
7.0
7.0
55
5.5

Colocagéao

10
20
30
40
50
60
70
80
90
10°

10
20
30
40
5o



